
成品尺寸140*210mm  封面200克铜版纸，内页128克铜版纸，双面彩印，
骑马钉3800份

2017.7.27胥涛
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1床盖絮4斤

盖絮3斤

垫絮4斤

纯棉床单

纯棉被套

1床

1床

2床

2床

6

8

9

10

2个枕套

枕芯

蚊帐

竹凉席

塑料水桶

1个

1顶

1床

1个
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2个面盆

衣架

漱口杯

餐盒

勺子

1把

1个

1个

1个
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